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Final Results
RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10

2022-07-09



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 10:27

RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 205.0000 8. Ville Maununiemi Open - - FIN 8613

3 69.50 142.4671 4. Janne Matilainen Open MI - FIN 7743

4 63.17 129.5025 22. Joni Paadar Open - - FIN 8610

5 52.85 108.3406 20. Aleksi Tiikkaja Open MI - USA

6 48.18 98.7593 23. Jukka Janhunen Open S - FIN 478

7 46.32 94.9504 24. Leevi Seinälä Open MI - FIN 9706

8 42.36 86.8477 12. Alberto Blanco Sequeiros Open S - FIN 10553

9 37.07 75.9899 6. Matti Pirttilä Open S - FIN 6156

10 35.05 71.8570 15. Aku Saarelainen Open MI - FIN

11 34.09 69.8808 2. Arto Poikela Open - - FIN 6189

12 32.36 66.3435 19. Ilkka Ylimartimo Open - - FIN 12526

13 25.13 51.5221 3. Markku Jumisko Open S - FIN 2789

14 23.98 49.1523 9. Topi Matikainen Open 7.62 - ZAF 11400

15 23.50 48.1833 26. Jukka Långstedt Open S - FIN 510

16 21.40 43.8760 14. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

17 18.65 38.2245 25. Nuutti Holopainen Open S MI - FIN 3256

18 16.45 33.7148 11. Heidi Koivuperä Open L - FIN 11532

19 14.76 30.2510 13. Jari Mukkala Open - - FIN 5476

20 13.98 28.6629 27. Matti Karvo Open S 7.62 - FIN 6279

21 13.67 28.0272 7. Reijo Huttunen Open S - FIN 526

22 9.33 19.1297 16. Tomi Heikkilä Open - - FIN 9507

23 6.28 12.8646 28. Eric Raunio Open MI - FIN 7102

24 0.00 0.0000 1. Arto Humalalampi Open 7.62 - FIN 4245

25 0.00 0.0000 17. Jaakko Karvo Open - - FIN 6102

26 0.00 0.0000 10. Aki Karvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 6193
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

2 86.73 177.7887 21. Henri Sankala Standard - - FIN 7693
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 21.40 43.8760 14. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

2 16.45 33.7148 11. Heidi Koivuperä Open L - FIN 11532
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 48.18 98.7593 23. Jukka Janhunen Open S - FIN 478

2 42.36 86.8477 12. Alberto Blanco Sequeiros Open S - FIN 10553

3 37.07 75.9899 6. Matti Pirttilä Open S - FIN 6156

4 25.13 51.5221 3. Markku Jumisko Open S - FIN 2789

5 23.50 48.1833 26. Jukka Långstedt Open S - FIN 510

6 18.65 38.2245 25. Nuutti Holopainen Open S MI - FIN 3256

7 13.98 28.6629 27. Matti Karvo Open S 7.62 - FIN 6279

8 13.67 28.0272 7. Reijo Huttunen Open S - FIN 526
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 23.98 49.1523 9. Topi Matikainen Open 7.62 - ZAF 11400

2 21.40 43.8760 14. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

3 13.98 28.6629 27. Matti Karvo Open S 7.62 - FIN 6279

4 0.00 0.0000 1. Arto Humalalampi Open 7.62 - FIN 4245

5 0.00 0.0000 10. Aki Karvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 6193


